PRODUCT INFORMATION_____
•  “Estimator” Series is a quality reflector system, easy to install.
•  Socket cup  with medium base socket
•  12" Bar hangers expandable to 24" standard on new con-
struction model (A4000)
•  Remodel reflector has socket cup attached to junction box
as single assembly.
• Junction box pre-wired, grounded, thermally protected.

TRIM NO:
RA20
REMODEL ORDER EXAMPLE:
NEW CONSTRUCTION ORDER EXAMPLE
FIXTURE SPECIFICATIONS
FIXTURE
SP4000A
AVAILABLE LAMP
PAR20
A19
R20
120 Volt-Standard
see below to order T277 for step down transformer
FRAME OPTIONS
T277 - 277Volt to 120 Volt (Step
Down Transformer).
WL- Wet Location
BH27- 27" Mounting bars (2 per set)
PR - Plaster Ring (see available
depths).
TRIM OPTIONS
GS - Gasket (For
Reflector).
FS- Fusing